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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 3 2021

Open 600/R6 Cup

Result of Test 1

20s Nbr

Cls PIC Name

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

Fastest

7 -9 July 2021
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

In Gap

Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

27

65

175

42

56

99

52

97

55

66

67

26

70

R6 Cup 1

Open 600 1

R6 Cup 2

Open 600 2

Open 600 3

Open 600 4

Open 600 5

Open 600 6

Open 600 7

Open 600 8

Open 600 9

Open 60010

Open 60011

Open 60012

Open 60013

Open 60014

Open 60015

Marcus Bergqvist (SWE)

Adam Bengtsson (SWE)

Oliver Strandang (SWE)

Mathias Mattsson (SWE)

Ludvig Sjoholm (SWE)

Roland Christensen (SWE)

Thomas A.t Gustafsson (SWE)

Dag Wallin (SWE)

Elias Mauritzon (SWE)

Saga Johansson (SWE)

Oliver Ryrvall (SWE)

Marcus Wendel (SWE)

Lars-Johan Lindh (SWE)

Johan Norberg (SWE)

Hampus Ornell (SWE)

Timmy Karlsson (SWE)

Adam Kindaker (SWE)

Yamaha R6

KULLAVIK

Falkenbergs MK

Honda Cbr600rr

Hok

Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6

Alings &s

Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6

Askim

Alvbygdens MK
Triumph Daytona 675
Granna

Linkdépings MS

Triumph Daytona
Ucklum

SMC

Triumph Daytona 675
Landvetter

SMC

Yamaha R6

Goteborg

Falkenbergs MK
Triumph Daytona 675
VIKEN

Malmd AK

Yamaha R6

LINKOPING

Filip Backlund M otorférening

Honda CBR 600RR
Nykoping

Linkdépings MS
Honda CBR600RR
Kavlinge

SMC

Yamaha R6

Falun
SMC

Yamaha R6

Grycksbo
SMC

KOPING

Ostergdtlands Road Racing Klubb

Yamaha YZFR6
Link6ping
Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF R6

Falun
Karlskoga MF

10

11

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

10

1:26019

1:26.728

1:27.797

1:28.270

1:28316

1:28.719

1:28867

1:28.930

1:28961

1:29.800

1:29836

1:29984

1:33891

1:33.996

1:34231

1:34972

1:35626

9 0.709

10 1778

9 2251

6 2297

8 2.700

8 2848

10 2911

7 2942

6 3.781

9 3817

10 3.965

10 7872

10 7977

7 8212

8 8.953

7 9607

129 .99

128 93

127 36

126 67

126 61

126 .03

12582

125.73

125 69

124 52

124 A7

124 26

119.09

118 .96

118 66

117.74

116 .93

Fastest time : 1:26.019 inlap 3 by nbr. 27 : Marcus Berggvist (Y amaha)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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